of Attorney dated March 5, 2008, with residence and postal 
address at B151, L11, Fernandez St., Sitio Central, Upper 
Bicutan, Taguig City, Mortgagor/ s, in favor of UNION BANK 
OF THE PHILIPPINES, Mortgagee, to satisfy the mort-
gage indebtedness in the total amount of PESOS: EIGHT 
HUNDRED SIXTY SIX THOUSAND THREE HUNDRED 
THIRTY & 23/100 (PHP 866,330.23) Philippine Currency, 
exclusive of accrued interest as of 18 February 2022; ex-
cluding attorney's fees, expenses of foreclosure sale and 
other charges, the undersigned Notary Public for Bacoor 
City, Province of Cavite, hereby gives notice to all parties

[...]

A parcel of land (Lot 38, Block 11 of the cons.-subd. plan. 
Pcs-04-023371 being a portion of Lot 1 Pcs-04-023202 & 
Lot 6533, Imus Estate L.R.C. Record No. ) situated in the 
Brgy. Of Molino, Mun. of Bacoor, Province of Cavite. x x x 
x x
Containing an area of ONE HUNDRED SIX (106) SQUARE 
METERS. x x x x x

All sealed bids must be submitted to the under-
signed on the abovestated time and date. 

In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date, it shall be held on  21 APR 2022  
at  9:30  in the morning/afternoon or soon thereafter at the

[...]

AMADO PAULE MILAN, JR., with residence and postal 
address at Block 13, Lot 16 Kensington 9, Brgy. Navar-
ro, Gen. Trias, Cavite and 1003 Cristobal St., Brgy. 475 
Sampaloc Manila, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness 
which as of 15 November 2021 amounts to ONE MILLION 
SEVEN HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
NINETY THREE PESOS AND 76/100 (P1,704,693.76), 
Philippine Currency, including interest, penalties and other 
charges as of said date but exclusive of all other expens-
es incidental to this foreclosure and sale, the undersigned 
Sheriff will set at public auction on  APR 12 2022  at  10:00  
o'clock in the morning at the main entrance of the Gov-

[...]

in the diagrammatic floor plan appended to the enabling 
or master deed of the condominium project annotated 
on TRANSFER CERTIFICATE OF TITLE 2012004157; 
2012004158; 2012004159 which embraces and describes 
the land located at MAHARLIKA WEST, TAGAYTAY CITY 
with an area of SEVENTEEN THOUSAND SIX HUNDRED 
SIXTY-TWO (17,662) Square Meter, is registered in the name 
of:

Owner: NATALIA R. MACARAIG MARRIED TO JUANITO I. 
MACARAIG, FILIPINOS

Address: BLOCK 3 LOT 3 BARANGAY DON JOSE, STA. 
ROSA CITY, LAGUNA”

In the event the public auction should not take 
place on the said date, it shall be held on May 5, 2022 without

[...]

date of sale.

E R R A T U M
	 In the NOTICE OF EXTRA-JUDICIAL SALE 
particularly described as BDO UNIBANK, INC. ver-
sus  SPS. MELISA G. MILAN AND AMADO P. MILAN, JR.
published on March 14, 2022 issues of CAVITE 
DIGEST an entry/ies should have read amounts to 
ONE MILLION SEVEN HUNDRED FOUR THOUSAND 
SIX HUNDRED NINETY THREE PESOS AND 76/100 
(P1,704,693.76),  and JONATHAN GUINTO DALUZ 
at the Copy Furnished part of the Notice of Extra-Ju-
dicial Sale and  not what erroneously published.

We regret the error.

The Editor

“Use what talents you possess; the 
woods would be very silent if no

[...]

CAMANGIAN is herein represented by her 
husband GEORGE M. CAMANGIAN as her Attorney-in-Fact 
with residence and postal address at LOT 63, BLOCK 13, 
VILLE DE PALME SUBDIVISION, SANTIAGO, GENERAL 
TRIAS, CAVITE, to satisfy the mortgage indebtedness which 
as of 03 October 2018 amounts to ONE MILLION FIFTY 
SEVEN THOUSAND TWO HUNDRED NINETY NINE PE-
SOS AND 73/100 (P1,057,299.73), Philippine Currency, in-
cluding interest, penalties and other charges as of said date 
but exclusive of all other expenses incidental to this foreclo-
sure and sale, the undersigned Sheriff will set at public auc-
tion on APR 21 2022 at 10:00 o'clock in the morning at the